                 Durable, Reliable, Economical
for Your Demanding Applications
Be
nc
h
Sc
al
e

Zero-setting range = 2% of max. capacity                       Zero capture range = 18% of max. capacity
Nominal temp. range = -10°C to +40°C Subtractive tare range: >0 to max. capacity
Model designation example:
Size 240 x 300 mm / 6 kg: BBA236-4A6
Model Platform size  Maximum weighing capacity  Cable length
   BBA236-4A 240 x 300 mm 3 kg 6 kg 15 kg 1.8 m
   BBA236-4BB 300 x 400 mm 30 kg 60 kg 2.3 m
   BBA236-4B 400 x 500 mm 30 kg 60 kg 150 kg 2.3 m
Approvable resolution 1x3000e
   Approvable readability 1 g 2 g 5 g 10 g 20 g 50 g
   Min. capacity (approved scales only) 20 g 40 g 100 g 200 g 400 g 1 kg
BR_BBA236_EN.indd   8 18.09.2013   11:58:54